UITSLAG WILD-WEST 9 SEPTEMBER 2018
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Ad Hoevenaars
Peter v.d. Heijden
Wim van Zuijlen
Rowdy Hoevenaars
Alfred van Leuken
Tiny Biemans
Dionys Hoevenaars
V.d. Berg & Kremers
Marc v.d. Berg

Paul Bergmans
Hans Korewijk

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
W. v.d. Acker & Zn
Hans Versteegde
Jos Kuijpers

v.d. Berg & v.d. Spoel
Ad Janssen

Edwin Janssen

Punten

140,12
162,00
166,02
173,22
175,57
181,08
207,34
209,06
211,58
213,15
114,36
125,25
151,55
152,18
165,15
196,45

69,01

134,12

Aantal
duiven
geklokt
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